Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 2583.120
Locking clip for seal insert

State: 10/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr
https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr
https://www.rittal.com/rs-sr

AX 2583.120 - Locking clip for seal insert

The locking clips in conjunction with the modular plastic gland plate hold the seal inserts so they
are not accidentally pushed into the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AX 2583.120

The locking clips in conjunction with the modular plastic gland plate
hold the seal inserts so they are not accidentally pushed into the
enclosure.

Plastic

10 pc(s).
0,02 kg
0,038 kg
40082900
EC000441
EC000441
27149109

SZ Locking clip for seal inserts, for cable entry, modular



