

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AX 2583.120

# Locking clip for seal insert

State: 10/03/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/rs-sr](http://rittal.com/rs-sr))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AX 2583.120 - Locking clip for seal insert

The locking clips in conjunction with the modular plastic gland plate hold the seal inserts so they are not accidentally pushed into the enclosure.

## Features

Model No.	AX 2583.120
Product description	The locking clips in conjunction with the modular plastic gland plate hold the seal inserts so they are not accidentally pushed into the enclosure.
Material	Plastic
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0,02 kg
Gross weight	0,038 kg
Customs tariff number	40082900
ETIM 9	EC000441
ETIM 8	EC000441
ECLASS 8.0	27149109
Product description	SZ Locking clip for seal inserts, for cable entry, modular